Shved Volodymyr lvanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Nov. 29, 1966

Kozelets District State Administration, Head of the District
State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal Feb. 25, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.66
Expand

risks

1. amount of luxury cars - 1


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3914
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3914

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Shved Nina Mykolaivnha wife
Limited Liability Company "Kozeletsgasmontage"
, Joint ownership

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20113
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20113
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20113
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20113
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12164

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

Ko3eneubKa paioHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
rosioBa

Ko3eneubka panoHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis,
rosioBa

Ko3eneubKka paioHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
rosioBa

Kozeletsk District State
Administration, Head

Kozeletsk District State
Administration, Head

18 179,52

18 179,52

9 648,52

6 541,70

3 275,63

2117,62

15
188,47

58
822,75

1357,24

1 095,02


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5c003d5-2e03-496c-9956-3762041b038b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_842201dc-0db5-4538-98f2-b0e93f31f397
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0db198ce-7e5a-47d1-a059-1855ee650fd6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6416ff1f-f317-4a97-9ed2-6da2611ac00c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ebb1a8a-9f9c-42b2-9ad7-c1cb0509d55d

MONETARY ASSETS:

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

450 000,00

450 000,00

500 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5c003d5-2e03-496c-9956-3762041b038b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5c003d5-2e03-496c-9956-3762041b038b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5c003d5-2e03-496c-9956-3762041b038b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_842201dc-0db5-4538-98f2-b0e93f31f397
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_842201dc-0db5-4538-98f2-b0e93f31f397
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_842201dc-0db5-4538-98f2-b0e93f31f397
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0db198ce-7e5a-47d1-a059-1855ee650fd6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0db198ce-7e5a-47d1-a059-1855ee650fd6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0db198ce-7e5a-47d1-a059-1855ee650fd6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6416ff1f-f317-4a97-9ed2-6da2611ac00c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6416ff1f-f317-4a97-9ed2-6da2611ac00c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6416ff1f-f317-4a97-9ed2-6da2611ac00c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ebb1a8a-9f9c-42b2-9ad7-c1cb0509d55d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ebb1a8a-9f9c-42b2-9ad7-c1cb0509d55d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ebb1a8a-9f9c-42b2-9ad7-c1cb0509d55d

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2018 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5c003d5-2e03-496c-9956-3762041b038b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_842201dc-0db5-4538-98f2-b0e93f31f397
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0db198ce-7e5a-47d1-a059-1855ee650fd6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6416ff1f-f317-4a97-9ed2-6da2611ac00c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ebb1a8a-9f9c-42b2-9ad7-c1cb0509d55d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5c003d5-2e03-496c-9956-3762041b038b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_842201dc-0db5-4538-98f2-b0e93f31f397
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0db198ce-7e5a-47d1-a059-1855ee650fd6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6416ff1f-f317-4a97-9ed2-6da2611ac00c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ebb1a8a-9f9c-42b2-9ad7-c1cb0509d55d

-

REAL ESTATE:

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

51860.0 sq.

51860.0 sq.

51860.0 sq.

51860.0 sq.

51797.0 sq.

268.4 sq.

268.4 sq.

268.4 sq.

268.4 sq.

268.4 sq.

m (3)

m (3)

m (3)

m (3)

m (3)

63.0sg. m
(1)

63.0sg. m
(1)

63.0sg. m
(1)

168.4sg. m
(2)

168.4sg. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5c003d5-2e03-496c-9956-3762041b038b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_842201dc-0db5-4538-98f2-b0e93f31f397
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0db198ce-7e5a-47d1-a059-1855ee650fd6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6416ff1f-f317-4a97-9ed2-6da2611ac00c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ebb1a8a-9f9c-42b2-9ad7-c1cb0509d55d

VEHICLES:

2018 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

il
CAREER:

Dec. 10, 2015 — till Feb. 25, 2019 Kozelets District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f5c003d5-2e03-496c-9956-3762041b038b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_842201dc-0db5-4538-98f2-b0e93f31f397
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0db198ce-7e5a-47d1-a059-1855ee650fd6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6416ff1f-f317-4a97-9ed2-6da2611ac00c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ebb1a8a-9f9c-42b2-9ad7-c1cb0509d55d
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3914
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3914
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/17352#dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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